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Rada Pedagogiczna w Zespole Szkot Ekonomicznych im. Stanistawa Staszica

w Wolominie 2023/2024

Andrzejewska Matgorzata
Bartoszuk Stawomir
Bienczyk Beata

Borys — Kierszniewska Wioletta
Bujanowska- Koztowska Anna
Czarnecka Kaminska Maria
Czarnogorska Elzbieta
Denis Joanna

Diachenko Oleksii

Dudek Bogustaw

Dzig¢ciot Barbara

Ewiak Katarzyna

Feja Edyta

Franczak Jozef
Gajcy-Czapigo Malgorzata
Gaul Lucyna

Godlewska Agnieszka
Gotegbiewska Lidia
Gorczyca Katarzyna
Gorecka Dorota

Gorny Michat

Harasimiak Jolanta

Igielska Marta

Jaczewski Mateusz

Janik Magdalena

Jasiona Bogumita
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Kesler Ewa

Ktak Matgorzata
Kobierska Malgorzata
Krupska Katarzyna
Kryszkiewicz Rafat
Kurtz Tomasz
Lewkowicz Elzbieta
Lonik Jacek

Lecka Violetta
Makowska Edyta
Makowska Karolina
Makowski Kacper
Mikotajek Elzbieta
Niemyjska Monika
Niemyjski Pawet
Ologele Yahaya
Oldak Joanna
Ostrowska Irena
Porucznik Katarzyna
Pretkiewicz Michat
Pytel Grazyna
Romanowska Paulina
Sawicka Iwona
Sikorska Matgorzata
Socik Maciej
Staniszewska Paulina
Stepnik Matgorzata
Szuba Katarzyna

Szulim Krzysztof



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Slesifska Denise
Slifirczyk Anna
Slusarz Anna
Swianiarska Anna
Tomaszewska Karolina
Wierzbicka Ewa
Wiech Agnieszka
Wojda - Kielak Edyta
Wojdyna Edyta
Wojno Joanna

Wos Teresa

Wojcik Kamila
Zadrozna Dorota
Zarazinska Hanna
Zach Mariola

Zmuda Sylwia
Zmudzka Katarzyna

Zurek Barbara



